
                            REVISED SPRING 2021 UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC 

CALENDAR 

 

 

 

Spring semester classes begin Monday, February 1 

Last day to add/drop courses Friday, February 5 

Census date Friday, February 12 

Wellness Day (No Classes) Thursday, February 18 

Immunization deadline Tuesday, March 2 

Last day to withdraw from 1st 8-week courses Wednesday, March 3 

Grad Finale Monday, March 15 - Tuesday, March 16 

Deadline for RDS decision effective date Wednesday, March 17 

Wellness Day (No Classes) Wednesday, March 17 

Last day of 1st 8-week courses Friday, March 26 

Midterm grades due/1st 8-week course grades due Monday, March 29 

2nd 8-week courses begin Monday, March 29 

Advising Week Tuesday, March 30 – Tuesday, April 6 

Last day to add/drop 2nd 8-week courses Wednesday, March 31 

Spring/Summer 2022 undergraduate graduation 
application deadline 

Thursday, April 1 

Good Friday (University Closed) Friday, April 2 

Pre-registration for Summer I, II and Fall 2021 Wednesday, April 7 – Monday, April 12 

Last day to withdraw from regular session courses Friday, April 9 

Students registered Fall 2020 but not Spring 2021 Tuesday, April 13 

Open registration begins (for all others) Wednesday, April 14 

Last day to withdraw from 2nd 8 weeks Friday, April 30 

Reading Day (No Classes) Friday, May 14 

Final exams Monday, May 17 – Friday, May 21 

The Graduate School Commencement 7 p.m. Friday, May 21 

Undergraduate Commencement 9 a.m. Saturday, May 22 

Final grades due Monday, May 24 


